
APRIL 2002 RESULTS 

Simultaneous Filing Results List 

School & Institutional Trust Lands Administration 


675 East 500 South, Suite 500 

Salt Lake City, UT 84102-2818 


OIL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON 


Unit No. Applicants 

2 
(ML 48922) 

ENERGY INVESTMENTS INC. 

3 
(ML 48923) 

ENERGY INVESTMENTS INC. 

4 
(ML 48924) 

ENERGY D\lVESTMENTS INC. 

6 
(ML 48925) 

ENERGY INVESTMENTS INC. 

8 
(ML 48926) 

LANE LASRlCH 

9 
(ML 48927) 

LANE LASRlCH 

10 
(ML 48928) 

I 

PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY 
Inland Production Company 
Lane Lasrich 

11 
(ML 48929) 

PRlMA OIL & GAS COMPANY 

12 
(ML 48930) 

LION OIL COMPANY LLC 

- $18,000.00 
6,762.00 

Successful 
Bid Amounts 

$789.00 

$3,212.00 

$720.00 

$2,442.00 

$1,765.00 

$1,765.00 

$40,596.00 

$412.00 

$1,046.00 
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Unit No. Applicants 

14 PRIMA OIL & GAS COMPANY 
(ML 48931) Jas. O. Breene, Jr. 

Robert W. Adkins 
Vern Jones 
Emery Industrial Resources Inc. 
Robert Eckels Family Trust 

17 VERN JONES 
(ML 48932) 

18 GL YNDA A. CHRISTENSEN 
(ML 48933) 

19 JAMES E. SULLIVAN 
(ML 48934) 

21 VERN JONES 
(ML48935) 

25 BILL Y JIM PALONE 
(ML 48936) D. Stephen Sorensen 

26 BILL Y JIM PALONE 
(ML 48937) D . Stephen Sorensen 

27 BILL Y JIM PALONE 
(ML 48938) D. Stephen Sorensen 

28 BILL Y JIM PALONE 
(ML 48939) D. Stephen Sorensen 

29 BILL Y JIM PALONE 
(ML 48940) D . Stephen Sorensen 

Vern Jones 

30 BILL Y JIM PALONE 
(ML 48941) D. Stephen Sorensen 

Vern Jones 

Successful 
Bid Amounts 

- $ 2,141.57 
- 1,101.00 
- 1,065.01 

650.99 
457.95 

$24,695.00 

$1,363.20 

$415 .00 

$3,080.77 

$6,937.60 

-$1,010.00 
$1 ,840.00 

- $ 1,625.00 
$2,961.25 

- $ 3,030.00 
$5,520.00 

- $ 2,525.00 
$4,600.00 

- $ 1,140.00 
769.52 

$2,262.50 

- $ 4,175.00 
- 2,811.77 

$8,256.25 
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Unit No. Applicants 
Successful 

Bid Amounts 

31 
(ML 48942) 

ROBERT W. ADKINS 
Kenneth K. Farmer - $ 150.00 

$601.00 

32 
(ML 48943) 

ROBERT W. ADKINS 
Kenneth K. Farmer - $ 105 .00 

$401.00 

TOTALS: 

OIL, GAS, AND HYDROCARBON 
FILING FEES 

- $115,680.57 
- $ 1.170.00 

GRAND TOTAL - $116,850.57 


